BARRAS
REDONDAS

PLANCHUELAS Y BARRAS DE COBRE
PESO POR METRO

PESO POR
METRO

PLANCHUELAS
EN TIRAS

PESO POR
METRO

PLANCHUELAS

EN TIRAS

PESO POR
METRO

PLANCHUELAS

EN TIRAS

PESO POR
METRO

@ 3,87

0,104 Kg

2x12

0,214 Kg

0,579 Kg

@ 5.00

0,175 Kg

2x16

0,285 Kg

0,668 Kg

@ 6.50
@794

0,295 Kg
0,441 Kg

2x19

0,338 Kg

0,890 Kg

@ 8,00
@ 9,00
@ 9.52
@ 10.60
2 11.11

0,447 Kg
0,566 Kg
0,634 Kg
0,770 Kg
0,863 Kg

2 x 20
2x22

0,356 Kg
0,392 Kg

1,113 Kg

0,445 Kg

1,335 Kg
1,558 Kg

0,534 Kg

1,780 Kg

0,712 Kg

0,801 Kg

2,225 Kg
2,670 Kg

@ 12.00
@ 12.70
@ 14.20
@ 15.00
@ 15.87
@ 16,00
@ 17.20
@ 18,00
@ 19.05
20.00
@ 22.22
@ 25.00
@ 30.00
@ 31.75
@ 40.00
@ 41.25
@ 42.00
@ 48.00

1,006 Kg
1,128 Kg
1,409 Kg
1,573 Kg
1,760 Kg
1,789 Kg
2,068 Kg
2,265 Kg
2,536 Kg
2,796 Kg
3,451 Kg
4,370 Kg
6,291 Kg
7,046 Kg
11,180 Kg
11,180 Kg
11,895 Kg
16,105 Kg

0,890 Kg
1,068 Kg

3,560 Kg

4,450 Kg

1,780 Kg
2,225 Kg
2,670 Kg
3,560 Kg
4,450 Kg
5,340 Kg

6,230 Kg
7,120 Kg
8,010 Kg

10x100

8,900 Kg
10,680 Kg

0,556 Kg

0,801 Kg

0,854 Kg

0,401 Kg

0,427 Kg

1,015 Kg

1,068 Kg

2,029 Kg
5,340 Kg
5,340 Kg
6,007 Kg

0,507 Kg

0,534 Kg

1,175 Kg
1,335 Kg

0,668 Kg
0,801 Kg

1,602 Kg §

0,854 Kg

1,068 Kg

1,869 Kg
2,136 Kg

2,456 Kg

1,335 Kg

1,602 Kg

2,670 Kg

6,675 Kg
4,005 Kg
8,010 Kg
8,900 Kg
10,680 Kg
14,240 Kg

3,204 Kg

0,356 Kg

0,570 Kg

4,272 Kg
5,340 Kg

5,562 Kg
8,010 Kg

0,676 Kg

1,780 Kg

0,712 Kg

0,783 Kg

0,890 Kg

2,136 Kg
2,492 Kg
2,848 Kg

0,997 Kg

3,560 Kg

1,068 Kg

1,139 Kg

4,272 Kg

4,486 Kg

1,353 Kg

5,696 Kg

1,424 Kg

7,120 Kg

1,780 Kg

13,350 Kg




